All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Qualifying 1 5/8/2023 14:10. ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:09:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:07.571 +1.205 14:14:04.385 5 1:06.741 14:15:11.941
(33) Farres Putra 5 1:07.082 +0.716 14:15:11.467
1 1:13.830 +8.203 14:10:41.542 6 1:07.561 +1.195 14:16:19.028 (99) Louis Abelhard
2 1:07.780 +2.153 14:11:49.322 7 1:07.760 +1.394 14:17:26.788 1 1:19.202 +8.807 14:10:41.365
3 1:07.591 +1.964 14:12:56.913 8 1:11.064 +4.698 14:18:37.852 2 1:13.019 +2.624 14:11:54.384
4 1:11.883 +6.256 14:14:08.796 9 1:06.366 14:19:44.218 3 1:12.072 +1.677 14:13:06.456
5 1:05.627 14:15:14.423 10 1:07.521 +1.155 14:20:51.739 4 1:11.553 +1.158 14:14:18.009
6 1:06.248 +0.621 14:16:20.671 1" 1:07.179 +0.813 14:21:58.918 5 1:11.010 +0.615 14:15:29.019
7 1:08.137 +2.510 14:17:28.808 12 1:06.680 +0.314 14:23:05.598 6 1:10.972 +0.577 14:16:39.991
8 1:08.654 +3.027 14:18:37.462 13 1:07.240 +0.874 14:24:12.838 7 1:12.035 +1.640 14:17:52.026
9 1:06.123 +0.496 14:19:43.585 8 1:10.395 14:19:02.421
10 1:09.028 +3.401 14:20:52.613 (82) Valentin Perrone 9 1:14.079 +3.684 14:20:16.500
11 1:05.825 +0.198 14:21:58.438 1 1:16.878 +10.401 14:10:38.611 10 2:05.862 +55.467 14:22:22.362
12 1:05.799 +0.172 14:23:04.237 2 1:09.335 +2.858 14:11:47.946
13 1:09.229 +3.602 14:24:13.466 3 1:08.449 +1.972 14:12:56.395
4 1:07.039 +0.562 14:14:03.434
(32) Farish Hafiy 5 1:10.356 +3.879 14:15:13.790
1 1:19.206 +13.186 14:10:46.215 6 1:06.956 +0.479 14:16:20.746
2 1:08.430 +2.410 14:11:54.645 7 1:06.986 +0.509 14:17:27.732
3 1:08.507 +2.487 14:13:03.152 8 1:06.866 +0.389 14:18:34.598
4 5:25.856 +4:19.836 14:18:29.008 9 1:10.231 +3.754 14:19:44.829
5 1:07.396 +1.376 14:19:36.404 10 1:06.477 14:20:51.306
6 1:06.391 +0.371 14:20:42.795 1" 1:09.390 +2.913 14:22:00.696
7 1:44.236 +38.216 14:22:27.031 12 1:06.749 +0.272 14:23:07.445
8 1:06.141 +0.121 14:23:33.172 13 1:06.569 +0.092 14:24:14.014
9 1:06.020 14:24:39.192
(29) Adi Putra
(30) Ahmad Darwisy 1 1:17.714 +11.217 14:10:37.994
1 1:16.781 +10.613 14:10:43.055 2 1:09.456 +2.959 14:11:47.450
2 1:08.710 +2.542 14:11:51.765 3 1:08.565 +2.068 14:12:56.015
3 1:06.980 +0.812 14:12:58.745 4 1:07.830 +1.333 14:14:03.845
4 1:07.469 +1.301 14:14:06.214 5 1:07.382 +0.885 14:15:11.227
5 1:06.770 +0.602 14:15:12.984 6 1:08.551 +2.054 14:16:19.778
6 1:07.019 +0.851 14:16:20.003 7 1:07.113 +0.616 14:17:26.891
7 1:07.128 +0.960 14:17:27.131 8 1:08.770 +2.273 14:18:35.661
8 1:57.847 +51.679 14:19:24.978 9 1:07.618 +1.121 14:19:43.279
9 1:09.975 +3.807 14:20:34.953 10 1:07.471 +0.974 14:20:50.750
10 1:06.651 +0.483 14:21:41.604 1" 1:08.985 +2.488 14:21:59.735
1 1:06.598 +0.430 14:22:48.202 12 1:06.497 14:23:06.232
12 1:06.168 14:23:54.370 13 1:07.624 +1.127 14:24:13.856
13 1:06.684 +0.516 14:25:01.054
(27) Adam Danial
(28) Sharf Muhriz 1 1:13.998 +7.274 14:10:35.155
1 1:17.542 +11.325 14:10:38.224 2 1:08.761 +2.037 14:11:43.916
2 1:09.504 +3.287 14:11:47.728 3 1:13.723 +6.999 14:12:57.639
3 1:08.527 +2.310 14:12:56.255 4 1:08.302 +1.578 14:14:05.941
4 1:08.543 +2.326 14:14:04.798 5 1:06.980 +0.256 14:15:12.921
5 1:06.942 +0.725 14:15:11.740 6 1:07.426 +0.702 14:16:20.347
6 1:12.836 +6.619 14:16:24.576 7 1:07.238 +0.514 14:17:27.585
7 1:06.909 +0.692 14:17:31.485 8 1:07.439 +0.715 14:18:35.024
8 1:11.421 +5.204 14:18:42.906 9 1:07.091 +0.367 14:19:42.115
9 1:06.617 +0.400 14:19:49.523 10 1:09.039 +2.315 14:20:51.154
10 1:06.306 +0.089 14:20:55.829 1" 1:08.146 +1.422 14:21:59.300
1 1:06.414 +0.197 14:22:02.243 12 1:06.724 14:23:06.024
12 1:06.217 14:23:08.460 13 1:08.503 +1.779 14:24:14.527
13 1:10.927 +4.710 14:24:19.387
(31) Asyraff Zaquan
(34) Emil Idzhar 1 1:16.946 +10.205 14:10:39.338
1 1:18.395 +12.029 14:10:41.370 2 1:10.168 +3.427 14:11:49.506
2 1:07.253 +0.887 14:11:48.623 3 1:07.876 +1.135 14:12:57.382
3 1:08.191 +1.825 14:12:56.814 4 1:07.818 +1.077 14:14:05.200
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